C1200 Servo Drives
Installation Guide
Eine Deutsche Version kann unter http://www.linmot.com bezogen werden!
Please visit http://www.linmot.com to check for the latest version of this document!
This document applies to the following drives:
C1250-PL-XC-xS C1250-EC-XC-xS
C1250-SE-XC-xS C1250-PN-XC-xS
C1250-IP-XC-xS C1250-SC-XC-xS

Page 18/21 www.LinMot.com NTI AG / LinMot®
                   Preliminary C1200 Installation Guide
 13 Ordering Information
Item Description Art. Nr.
C1250-PL-XC-0S POWERLINK Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1885
C1250-SE-XC-0S SERCOS over ETHERCAT Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1897
C1250-IP-XC-0S ETHERNET IP Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1886
C1250-EC-XC-0S ETHERCAT Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1884
C1250-PN-XC-0S PROFINET Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1888
C1250-SC-XC-0S SERCOS III Drive (72V/25A) 0150-1887
C1250-PL-XC-1S POWERLINK Drive (72V/25A/STO) 0150-2347
C1250-SE-XC-1S SERCOS over ETHERCAT Drive (72V/25A/STO) 0150-2350
C1250-IP-XC-1S ETHERNET IP Drive (72V/25A/STO) 0150-2346
C1250-EC-XC-1S ETHERCAT Drive (72V/25A/STO) 0150-2345
C1250-PN-XC-1S PROFINET Drive (72V/25A/STO) 0150-2348
C1250-SC-XC-1S SERCOS III Drive (72V/25A/STO) 0150-2349
RS232 PC config. Cable 2.5m For E1200 / E1400 0150-2143
ATTENTION: The connectors have to be ordered separately and are not
included with the drive!
 14 International Certifications